Features
• 5-, 8- and 9-port unmanaged switches
• Plug and Play - no setup required
• Auto-sensing, auto-polarity and
auto-crossover
• DIN rail or panel mount
• Redundant, dual DC power inputs
Ask about the complete line of

Mounting DIN r
Packaging IP30
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
DRL-241-xxx Industrial 5-port Ethernet
DRL-250 Industrial 5-port Ethernet
DRL-280 Industrial 8-port Ethernet
DRL-281-xxx Industrial 9-port Ethernet
Complete part numbers ending with xxx
 as follows using DRL-281 as an example
Industrial Ethernet Switch
 802.3 protocols Input power